
3.19

2.43

2.54

3.23

2.88

2.30

 CGD

 O2D
 O1D

 CBD
 CAD

 C3D

 C4D C2D

 CMD

 C1D ND 

 CAC

 CBC

 C3C

 C4C

 C2C

 CMC

 C1C

 NC 

 CAB

 CBB

 C3B

 C4B  C2B

 CMB

 C1B NB 

 CGA

 O2A

 O1A

 CBA

 CAA

 C3A  CMA

 C4A

 C2A

 C1A

 NA 

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

FE  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG  ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE  NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 51(A)

Arg 48(A)

Pro 145(A)

Anl 302(A)

Thr 180(A)

Pro 44(A)

Val 45(A)

Ala 174(A)

Asp 146(A)

Ala 147(A)

Met 172(A)

Gly 178(A)

Phe 266(A)

Leu 171(A)

Leu 177(A)

Hec 301(A)

His 175(A)

His 181(A)

Ser 185(A)

Asn 184(A)

Lys 179(A)

Asp 37(A)


